

BA 1780 2020

Harvinder Kaur Vs. State.

Present: Sh. RC Sharma, counsel for applicant-accused.

Sh. H.S. Manshahia, Addl. PP for the State.

File put up before me being Duty Officer as the courts have been closed by Hon'ble Punjab & Haryana High Court from time to time, due to outbreak of Novel Corona Virus (Covid-19). Record has not been received. Same be again called for 14.08.2020.

(Mohammad Gulzar),
ASJ/JSC, Bathinda.(D)
(UID PB0063)

Date of Order : 07.08.2020
(Jatinder Singh)