

CNR No: PBSAb10010652023

CIS No: BA/179/2023

STATE VS ASHA KALIA

Present: Sh. Nitin Kaushal Advocate counsel for accused/applicant.

Bail application presented today. It be registered. Notice to State be issued for 29.04.2023.

Date of Order: 24.04.2023

Meenakshi Sharma

(Ramesh Kumar)

Judicial Magistrate - Ist Class,
Derabassi

UID NO . PB-0456