

Avtar Singh and another vs. State of Punjab BA 178 2025

Present: Sh. H.S. Hundal Advocate Id. Counsel for
applicants/accused Avtar Singh and Manjit Kaur.

Bail application presented today. It be registered. Let, notice
to the Ld. APP for the State as well as Investigating officer be issued for
20.10.2025. Police record be also called for the date fixed.

Date of Order: 14.10.2025

*Vipul steno**

Manpreet Sohi, PCS
Judicial Magistrate - Ist Class,
Dasuya
UID No . PB0656